Firma: G Store & Repair doo

(@ STDRE Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3

Telefon: 011 785 66 66

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU Fax:

PIB: 112029009
E-mail: office@gstore.rs

Mellanox.CommegtX-4«haEN network interface card, 11
Mellanox ConnectX-4 Lx EN network interface
card, 10GbE dual-port SFP+, PCle3.0 x8, tall
bracket, ROHS R6 ( MCX4121A-XCAT )

Sifra: 51657
Kategorija prozivoda: MreZne kartice
Proizvodac: MELLANOX

Cena: 41471,00 rsd.

Networking Type:

Requires Expansion Slot
Standard:

Networking Form Factor:
Number of Ports:

Data Link Protocol Supports:
Data Bit Rate:

Status Indicator:

Networking Compliant
Standards:

Networking Features:
Certifications:

SFP+:

Package Type:

Depth (mm):

Width (mm):

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Maximum Operating Humidity:
Warranty Products returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Packs in Box:

Network Adapter
PCl Express 3.0 x8

Plug-in-card

2

10 Gigabit Ethernet
10 Gbps

Activity Status

IEEE 802.1p(Qo0S), IEEE
802.1Q(VLAN), IEEE 802.3ad,
IEEE 802.3ae, IEEE 802.3ba, IEEE
802.3az, IEEE 802.3ap, IEEE
802.1Qau, IEEE 802.1Qaz, IEEE
802.1Qbb, IEEE 1588v2

Jumbo Frames Support
ROHS R6

2

Retail

142 mm

69 mm

55 °C

0°C

90 %

Yes

12 month(s)
Serial Number
193 mm

155 mm

35 mm

0.22 kg

1

1

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




